State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

POLK County

ROSE UPHOLSTERY INC
PO BOX 1363
MENA, AR 719531363

ROSE AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE AND
REPAIR INC

132 FLIGHT LN
MENA, AR 719530000

JOLYNS BODY CARE
136 BROOKS LN
MENA, AR 719539548

HATFIELD -N- MCCOY'S FLEA MARKET
122 CEMETERY RD
HATFIELD, AR 719457108

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served

Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

08/01/2023

62912699-WHW
08/01/2023

64712469-WHW

05/17/2023
07/15/2023
68763968-SLS

01/12/2018
02/23/2018
62618191-SLS



