State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

POLK County

ROSE UPHOLSTERY INC	Date Served	08/01/2023
PO BOX 1363	Date Closed	
MENA, AR 719531363	Account ID	62912699-WHW
ROSE AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR INC	Date Served	08/01/2023
132 FLIGHT LN	Date Closed	
MENA, AR 719530000	Account ID	64712469-WHW
JOLYNS BODY CARE	Date Served	05/17/2023
136 BROOKS LN	Date Closed	07/15/2023
MENA, AR 719539548	Account ID	68763968-SLS
HATFIELD -N- MCCOY'S FLEA MARKET	Date Served	01/12/2018
122 CEMETERY RD	Date Closed	02/23/2018
HATFIELD, AR 719457108	Account ID	62618191-SLS